Description
Cooper Bussmann® PowerStor® supercapacitors
are unique, ultra-high capacitance devices utilizing
electrochemical double layer capacitor (EDLC) construction
combined with new, high performance materials. This
combination of advanced technologies allows Cooper Bussmann
to offer a wide variety of capacitor solutions tailored to specific
applications that range from a few micro-amps for several days

-
- +
Part Numbering System
K SL – 3 R 3 70 3 – R
Series Version Voltage (V) Capacitance (µF) Terminal Type
Code R is decimal
K = Coin SL = SMT,
Value Multiplier
E = Standard
RoHS
Cell Minature
3R3 = 3.3V Example:
S = Small
Compliant
703 = 70 x 103µF or 0.07F
E Type S Type
Manufacturer
Product Series & Size